ALL-INDIA CONSUMER PRICE INDEX NUMBERS FOR AGRICULTURAL AND RURAL
LABOURERS - OCTOBER, 2O2O

l. The All-lndia Consumer Price Index Numbers for Agricultural Labourers and Rural

Labourers (Base: 1986-87:100) for the month of October, 2020 increased by 15 points and 14

points to stand at 1052 (One thousand and fifty two) and 1057 (One thousand and fifty seven) points

respectively. The major contribution towards the rise in general index of Agricultural Labourers and

Rural Labourers came from food, with 1+1 12.90 points and (+) 12.20 points respectively mainly due

to rise in prices of arhar dal, onion, mustard oil, vegetables etc.